DYNAMIC PARISH®

Bigger Future™ Survey Results 2018

St. Stanislaus Kostka and Transtiguration Parish, Brooklyn + Queens
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Purpose

To identify the number of Dynamic Catholics in your parish, along with insights, to
inform a path forward for increasing the number of Dynamic Catholics by 1% per year.

To serve as a baseline to measure our progress together over the next five years.

Four Phases of Reporting BFS Results:

March — Presentation of National (All 21) and Diocesan Responses to 25 BFS questions

April — Presentation of Parish Responses to 25 BFS questions (in-person)

May — Presentation of National (All 21) and Diocesan number of Dynamic Catholics

June — Presentation to each parish of the number of Dynamic Catholics (in-person)

Dynamic Catholic



The Four Signs Research

What percentage of Catholics are highly engaged in their faith and faith community?

1%

AND ...

What is the difference between highly engaged Catholics and disengaged Catholics?

The Four Signs

2% Dynamic Catholic



Respondents - Number

A total of 25,758
respondents took the 2018
Bigger Future Survey.

At St. Stanislaus Kostka and
Transfiguration Parish, 470
people took the survey.

84% of respondents at St.
Stanislaus Kostka and
Transfiguration Parish
indicated they were
members of the parish
compared to 79% in all 5
Brooklyn + Queens
parishes and 82% of All 21
pilot parishes.
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https://app.powerbi.com/groups/98b5dec7-ea25-4a36-82f7-69deb149e7d1/reports/0cc9b011-9d9c-4fea-9584-6fd39109c44e/ReportSection?pbi_source=PowerPoint
https://app.powerbi.com/groups/98b5dec7-ea25-4a36-82f7-69deb149e7d1/reports/0cc9b011-9d9c-4fea-9584-6fd39109c44e/ReportSection?pbi_source=PowerPoint

Respondents - Paper vs. Online

At St. Stanislaus Kostka and
Transfiguration Parish, 89%
of the responses were
completed on paper.

This compared to 97%
across the Brooklyn +
Queens parishes and 88%
across All 21 pilot parishes.

The majority of paper
responses had at least one
answer which needed to be
manually verified.

Paper

@ Electronic
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https://app.powerbi.com/groups/98b5dec7-ea25-4a36-82f7-69deb149e7d1/reports/0cc9b011-9d9c-4fea-9584-6fd39109c44e/ReportSection7016ec5ead38c50a5133?pbi_source=PowerPoint
https://app.powerbi.com/groups/98b5dec7-ea25-4a36-82f7-69deb149e7d1/reports/0cc9b011-9d9c-4fea-9584-6fd39109c44e/ReportSection7016ec5ead38c50a5133?pbi_source=PowerPoint

Respondents - Percentage of Mass Attendees

Parish

BKN 5

All 21

The percentage of
respondents at St.
Stanislaus Kostka and
Transfiguration Parish was
67% of typical mass
attendees (700).

This was a higher
percentage than the
Brooklyn + Queens
parishes (58%) and slightly
lower than All 21 pilot
parishes (71%).

7% Dynamic Catholic
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https://app.powerbi.com/groups/98b5dec7-ea25-4a36-82f7-69deb149e7d1/reports/0cc9b011-9d9c-4fea-9584-6fd39109c44e/ReportSectiona0dec1a280e46a029425?pbi_source=PowerPoint
https://app.powerbi.com/groups/98b5dec7-ea25-4a36-82f7-69deb149e7d1/reports/0cc9b011-9d9c-4fea-9584-6fd39109c44e/ReportSectiona0dec1a280e46a029425?pbi_source=PowerPoint

Age

The largest group of
respondents at St. Stanislaus
Kostka and Transfiguration
Parish is age 65 or older
(33%), followed by 55-64
(24%).

May we have your age, in years, please?

St. Stanislaus Kostka and
Transfiguration Parish has a
higher percentage of both of
these age groups, compared
to the the Brooklyn +

® Queens parishes and All 21
® 5564 pilot parish groups.

® 4554

: ::: 57% (in total) of respondents

rone are age 55 or older.
7
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https://app.powerbi.com/groups/98b5dec7-ea25-4a36-82f7-69deb149e7d1/reports/0cc9b011-9d9c-4fea-9584-6fd39109c44e/ReportSection6c32c592b2f3bb182dbf?pbi_source=PowerPoint
https://app.powerbi.com/groups/98b5dec7-ea25-4a36-82f7-69deb149e7d1/reports/0cc9b011-9d9c-4fea-9584-6fd39109c44e/ReportSection6c32c592b2f3bb182dbf?pbi_source=PowerPoint

Gender

What is your gender?

Parish

BKN 5

All 21

Male

@ remale

Two-thirds (66%) of the
respondents at St.
Stanislaus Kostka and
Transfiguration Parish were
female and 34% were male.

There was a higher
percentage of female
respondents (and lower
percentage of male
respondents) at St.
Stanislaus Kostka and
Transfiguration Parish,
relative to the comparative
groups.

Dynamic Catholic
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https://app.powerbi.com/groups/98b5dec7-ea25-4a36-82f7-69deb149e7d1/reports/0cc9b011-9d9c-4fea-9584-6fd39109c44e/ReportSection4b46553a5d1b2747fbd1?pbi_source=PowerPoint
https://app.powerbi.com/groups/98b5dec7-ea25-4a36-82f7-69deb149e7d1/reports/0cc9b011-9d9c-4fea-9584-6fd39109c44e/ReportSection4b46553a5d1b2747fbd1?pbi_source=PowerPoint

Marital Status

Which of these best describes you?

. Other
Single
. Married

Parish BKN 5 All 21

At St. Stanislaus Kostka and
Transfiguration Parish, 52%
of respondents are
married, 33% are single
and 14% chose “Other.”

This is similar to the overall
percentages among the
Brooklyn + Queens
parishes, with a lower
percentage of married
respondents compared to
the All 21 pilot parishes.

Dynamic Catholic
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https://app.powerbi.com/groups/98b5dec7-ea25-4a36-82f7-69deb149e7d1/reports/0cc9b011-9d9c-4fea-9584-6fd39109c44e/ReportSectionef4f12d3e5448d4a634c?pbi_source=PowerPoint
https://app.powerbi.com/groups/98b5dec7-ea25-4a36-82f7-69deb149e7d1/reports/0cc9b011-9d9c-4fea-9584-6fd39109c44e/ReportSectionef4f12d3e5448d4a634c?pbi_source=PowerPoint

Number of Children in Household

How many children are currently living in your household?

53% of respondents at St.
Stanislaus Kostka and
Transfiguration Parish had
no children currently living
them them.

50%

40%

30%

20%

18%

10%

%

2% 2%
I
4 5+

16%
8
2

0%

1 3
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https://app.powerbi.com/groups/98b5dec7-ea25-4a36-82f7-69deb149e7d1/reports/0cc9b011-9d9c-4fea-9584-6fd39109c44e/ReportSection1d9e4905b25d6f195e55?pbi_source=PowerPoint
https://app.powerbi.com/groups/98b5dec7-ea25-4a36-82f7-69deb149e7d1/reports/0cc9b011-9d9c-4fea-9584-6fd39109c44e/ReportSection1d9e4905b25d6f195e55?pbi_source=PowerPoint

Number of Children in Household

How many children are currently living in your household?

St. Stanislaus Kostka and
Transfiguration Parish had
a much higher percentage
of respondents with no
children currently living
with them (53%) than the
Brooklyn + Queens
parishes (40%).

© = Nw-hlf
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https://app.powerbi.com/groups/98b5dec7-ea25-4a36-82f7-69deb149e7d1/reports/0cc9b011-9d9c-4fea-9584-6fd39109c44e/ReportSectionafa1aec03962d3ebac78?pbi_source=PowerPoint
https://app.powerbi.com/groups/98b5dec7-ea25-4a36-82f7-69deb149e7d1/reports/0cc9b011-9d9c-4fea-9584-6fd39109c44e/ReportSectionafa1aec03962d3ebac78?pbi_source=PowerPoint

Number of Years as Member of Parish

How many years have you been a member of this parish?

20% 190 About 29% of respondents

have been members of the
parish for less than 10
years.

18%

16%

15%

14% 13%

1-5

An additional 19% have
been members for 10 to 19
years.

12%
11%

2%
8%
6-9 10-19 20 -29 30 -39 40 - 49

NUMBER OF YEARS

10% 1 00/0

8%

8%

7%

There is a breadth of years
of membership across the
parish.

6%

4%

2%

0%

Dynamic Catholic
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https://app.powerbi.com/groups/98b5dec7-ea25-4a36-82f7-69deb149e7d1/reports/0cc9b011-9d9c-4fea-9584-6fd39109c44e/ReportSection1416a3fce7a475006512?pbi_source=PowerPoint
https://app.powerbi.com/groups/98b5dec7-ea25-4a36-82f7-69deb149e7d1/reports/0cc9b011-9d9c-4fea-9584-6fd39109c44e/ReportSection1416a3fce7a475006512?pbi_source=PowerPoint

Number of Years as Member of Parish

How many years have you been a member of this parish?

Relative to the comparative
groups, St. Stanislaus
Kostka and Transfiguration
Parish has a lower
percentage of respondents
who have been members
of the parish for 10-19
years (19%) and a higher
o percentage who have been
40-49 members 50+ years.

30-39
20-29

10-19

6-9
1-5

Upto1

Parish BKN 5 All 21
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https://app.powerbi.com/groups/98b5dec7-ea25-4a36-82f7-69deb149e7d1/reports/0cc9b011-9d9c-4fea-9584-6fd39109c44e/ReportSection9b8a345c46ca086ad40e?pbi_source=PowerPoint
https://app.powerbi.com/groups/98b5dec7-ea25-4a36-82f7-69deb149e7d1/reports/0cc9b011-9d9c-4fea-9584-6fd39109c44e/ReportSection9b8a345c46ca086ad40e?pbi_source=PowerPoint

45%

40%

35%

30%

25%

20%

15%

10%

5%

0%

Days Prayed (past 30 days)

In the past 30 days, how many days have you dedicated time specifically to pray?

4%

0

6%

1-3

0
15% .
4-6 7-14

NUMBER OF DAYS

11%

15-20

6%

21-29

43%

30

The most frequently
reported response for days
prayed in a month was 30
(43%). Nearly half (49% in
total) prayed 21 days or
more.

The average number of
days prayed in the past
month was 18.

4% of respondents report
they had not prayed at all
in the past 30 days.

7% Dynamic Catholic
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https://app.powerbi.com/groups/98b5dec7-ea25-4a36-82f7-69deb149e7d1/reports/0cc9b011-9d9c-4fea-9584-6fd39109c44e/ReportSectionf37f4780629c65f926b2?pbi_source=PowerPoint
https://app.powerbi.com/groups/98b5dec7-ea25-4a36-82f7-69deb149e7d1/reports/0cc9b011-9d9c-4fea-9584-6fd39109c44e/ReportSectionf37f4780629c65f926b2?pbi_source=PowerPoint

Days Prayed @ast 30 days)

In the past 30 days, how many days have you dedicated time specifically to pray?

St. Stanislaus Kostka and
Transfiguration Parish has a
higher percentage of
respondents who prayed all
30 days (43%) compared to
the Brooklyn + Queens
parishes (34%).

St. Stanislaus Kostka and
Transfiguration Parish is
generally similar to the All
21 pilot parish groups for
days prayed.

1-3
0
® o % Dynamic Catholic
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https://app.powerbi.com/groups/98b5dec7-ea25-4a36-82f7-69deb149e7d1/reports/0cc9b011-9d9c-4fea-9584-6fd39109c44e/ReportSectionf8b75483ac00d1cd0478?pbi_source=PowerPoint
https://app.powerbi.com/groups/98b5dec7-ea25-4a36-82f7-69deb149e7d1/reports/0cc9b011-9d9c-4fea-9584-6fd39109c44e/ReportSectionf8b75483ac00d1cd0478?pbi_source=PowerPoint

Number of Minutes Prayed (er day)

On the days you prayed, what is the average number of minutes you prayed?

35% 62% prayed an average of

10 minutes or more per
day.

30%

30%

25% 12% prayed an hour or
more per day.

20%
37% prayed less than 10

15% minutes a day.

12%
10% 9% 9%
5%
2%
0%
0 1-9 10-19 20-29 30-39 40-49 50-59 60+ Dynamic Catholic
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https://app.powerbi.com/groups/98b5dec7-ea25-4a36-82f7-69deb149e7d1/reports/0cc9b011-9d9c-4fea-9584-6fd39109c44e/ReportSection624a05f41c3802208865?pbi_source=PowerPoint
https://app.powerbi.com/groups/98b5dec7-ea25-4a36-82f7-69deb149e7d1/reports/0cc9b011-9d9c-4fea-9584-6fd39109c44e/ReportSection624a05f41c3802208865?pbi_source=PowerPoint

Number of Minutes Prayed (er day)

On the days you prayed, what is the average number of minutes you prayed?

St. Stanislaus Kostka and
Transfiguration Parish has a
slightly lower percentage
of respondents who prayed
1-9 minutes per day and a
slightly higher number of
respondents who pray 60+
minutes per day, compared
to the responses received
60+ from All 21 pilot parishes.

50-59

40-49
30-39

20-29

10-19
1-9

— 6% ® o 5 Dynamic Catholic
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https://app.powerbi.com/groups/98b5dec7-ea25-4a36-82f7-69deb149e7d1/reports/0cc9b011-9d9c-4fea-9584-6fd39109c44e/ReportSection502e5af93a6ecf310fd3?pbi_source=PowerPoint
https://app.powerbi.com/groups/98b5dec7-ea25-4a36-82f7-69deb149e7d1/reports/0cc9b011-9d9c-4fea-9584-6fd39109c44e/ReportSection502e5af93a6ecf310fd3?pbi_source=PowerPoint

Days Learning the Faith (ast 30 days)

In the past 30 days, how many days did you spend time learning about the Catholic faith? (through

book, TV/radio, parish program, etc.)?
45%a o adio, parish program, ctc.) About 14% spent some

time learning for at least
half the days (16 or more)
in the past month.

40%
35%

27% reported studying the
27% faith between 1 and 5 days
in the past month.

30%
25%

20%
45% reported not spending

any days learning about
10% the Catholic faith in the
- 9%
past month.

15%

10%

7 4%
. 3%
2%
'l'l 15 '|6 20 21-25 26-30 %! Dynamic Catholic
_ _ 18
NUMBER OF DAYS
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https://app.powerbi.com/groups/98b5dec7-ea25-4a36-82f7-69deb149e7d1/reports/0cc9b011-9d9c-4fea-9584-6fd39109c44e/ReportSection641cefced474e9000f8c?pbi_source=PowerPoint
https://app.powerbi.com/groups/98b5dec7-ea25-4a36-82f7-69deb149e7d1/reports/0cc9b011-9d9c-4fea-9584-6fd39109c44e/ReportSection641cefced474e9000f8c?pbi_source=PowerPoint

Days Learning the Faith (ast 30 days)

In the past 30 days, how many days did you spend time learning about the Catholic faith (through a
book, TV/radio, parish program, etc.)?

St Stanislaus Kostka and

9% 8% 7% . ‘ :
. 4% Transfiguration Parish has a
4% 202 40/2 higher percentage of
10% 1% 1% people who spend 0 days
: per month studying the

faith (45%) than the sample
from Brooklyn + Queens
(36%) and All 21 (37%)
parish groups.

26-30
21-25
16-20

11-15

6-10

1-5
® o 7% Dynamic Catholic
19

Parish BKN 5 All 21



https://app.powerbi.com/groups/98b5dec7-ea25-4a36-82f7-69deb149e7d1/reports/0cc9b011-9d9c-4fea-9584-6fd39109c44e/ReportSection83ee8f7cfc459e8ba8fc?pbi_source=PowerPoint
https://app.powerbi.com/groups/98b5dec7-ea25-4a36-82f7-69deb149e7d1/reports/0cc9b011-9d9c-4fea-9584-6fd39109c44e/ReportSection83ee8f7cfc459e8ba8fc?pbi_source=PowerPoint

Number of Minutes Learning (er day)

On the days you spent time learning about the Catholic faith, what is the average number of
minutes you spent learning?

45%
41% The most commonly

reported amounts of time
learning are 60+ minutes

(15%), followed by 30-39

minutes (14%) and 10-19

minutes (13%).

40%
35%
30%

25%
The median time learning
is 10 minutes. The average
of 23 minutes is skewed by
the 15% of those who
spend 60 minutes or more
studying in each instance.

20%

0
14% Ikl

15%

13%

10%
7%

9%

5% 4%
_§ §
0% — Dynamic Catholic
0 1-9 10-19 20-29 30-39 40-49 50-59 60+ 20
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https://app.powerbi.com/groups/98b5dec7-ea25-4a36-82f7-69deb149e7d1/reports/0cc9b011-9d9c-4fea-9584-6fd39109c44e/ReportSectionec7d07c1129f669b8790?pbi_source=PowerPoint
https://app.powerbi.com/groups/98b5dec7-ea25-4a36-82f7-69deb149e7d1/reports/0cc9b011-9d9c-4fea-9584-6fd39109c44e/ReportSectionec7d07c1129f669b8790?pbi_source=PowerPoint

Number of Minutes Learning (er day)

On the days you spent time learning about the Catholic faith, what is the average number of

minutes you spent learning?

©® o0+
@ 5059
@® 40-49
® 3039
® 2029
® 1019

1-9

Parish BKN 5 All 21

St. Stanislaus Kostka and
Transfiguration Parish’s
responses are different
than the All 21 and
Brooklyn + Queens
samples, due to the higher
percentage of respondents
(41%) who spend 0 time
learning the faith daily.

% Dynamic Catholic
21



https://app.powerbi.com/groups/98b5dec7-ea25-4a36-82f7-69deb149e7d1/reports/0cc9b011-9d9c-4fea-9584-6fd39109c44e/ReportSection854390da4400bfc6580c?pbi_source=PowerPoint
https://app.powerbi.com/groups/98b5dec7-ea25-4a36-82f7-69deb149e7d1/reports/0cc9b011-9d9c-4fea-9584-6fd39109c44e/ReportSection854390da4400bfc6580c?pbi_source=PowerPoint

Summary: Total Hours Learning (ast 30 days)

50% 22% spent 5 hours or more
46% learning about their faith in

the past month.

40%

46% reported no time

learning.
30%
20% 19%
13%
10% 9% 8%
- - 3
0% 7 i holi
Up to 2.0 2.0-4.9 5.0-9.9 10.0-19.9 zo 0 or more Dynamic Catholic
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https://app.powerbi.com/groups/98b5dec7-ea25-4a36-82f7-69deb149e7d1/reports/0cc9b011-9d9c-4fea-9584-6fd39109c44e/ReportSection0096a1b74404a8089968?pbi_source=PowerPoint
https://app.powerbi.com/groups/98b5dec7-ea25-4a36-82f7-69deb149e7d1/reports/0cc9b011-9d9c-4fea-9584-6fd39109c44e/ReportSection0096a1b74404a8089968?pbi_source=PowerPoint

Summary: Total Hours Learning (ast 30 days)

Parish

BKN 5

All 21

20.0+
10.0-19.9
5.0-9.9
2.0-4.9

Up to 2.0
0

St. Stanislaus Kostka and
Transfiguration Parish
differs from the
comparative groups in the
percentage of respondents

who spent 0 hours learning
the Catholic faith.

% Dynamic Catholic
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https://app.powerbi.com/groups/98b5dec7-ea25-4a36-82f7-69deb149e7d1/reports/0cc9b011-9d9c-4fea-9584-6fd39109c44e/ReportSectionfdc38fd140442cf6f2ea?pbi_source=PowerPoint
https://app.powerbi.com/groups/98b5dec7-ea25-4a36-82f7-69deb149e7d1/reports/0cc9b011-9d9c-4fea-9584-6fd39109c44e/ReportSectionfdc38fd140442cf6f2ea?pbi_source=PowerPoint

Times Sharing the Faith (ast 30 days)

25%

20%

15%

10%

5%

0%

In the past 30 days, how many times have you spoken about God or shared a faith perspective with

other people?

16%

0

23%

21%

NUMBER OF TIMES

20%

10-19

20%

20+

61% reported sharing the
faith four or more times in
the past month.

16% had not shared the
faith at all in the past
month.

Research Note:

These evangelization percentages
appear high, based on our experience
and previous research data. One
possible reason is that this question
did not ask respondents to consider
with “whom” they were sharing the
faith. We may update this question in

future surveys. Dynamic Catholic
24



https://app.powerbi.com/groups/98b5dec7-ea25-4a36-82f7-69deb149e7d1/reports/0cc9b011-9d9c-4fea-9584-6fd39109c44e/ReportSection4d14fd3ccf2e8d9ad36a?pbi_source=PowerPoint
https://app.powerbi.com/groups/98b5dec7-ea25-4a36-82f7-69deb149e7d1/reports/0cc9b011-9d9c-4fea-9584-6fd39109c44e/ReportSection4d14fd3ccf2e8d9ad36a?pbi_source=PowerPoint

Times Sharing the Faith (ast 30 days)

In the past 30 days, how many times have you spoken about God or shared a faith perspective with
other people?

St. Stanislaus Kostka and
Transfiguration Parish was
generally similar to the
comparative groups for
number of times sharing
the faith.

. 20+
@ 1019

® 49
() 0 1-3
16% 17% 15% % Dynamic Catholic
®o 25
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https://app.powerbi.com/groups/98b5dec7-ea25-4a36-82f7-69deb149e7d1/reports/0cc9b011-9d9c-4fea-9584-6fd39109c44e/ReportSectionbb08825243ac3c3b5980?pbi_source=PowerPoint
https://app.powerbi.com/groups/98b5dec7-ea25-4a36-82f7-69deb149e7d1/reports/0cc9b011-9d9c-4fea-9584-6fd39109c44e/ReportSectionbb08825243ac3c3b5980?pbi_source=PowerPoint

Times Volunteering (ast 30 days)

In the past 30 days, how many times did you volunteer for your parish?

70%

67%

24% of respondents
volunteered for their parish
four or more times in the
last month.

60%

50%

67% of respondents had

) )
40% not volunteered any times.

30%
20%

10%

6% 6% 0
0o B e s ] E—
1 2 3 4 5 6-10 11-19 20+ Dynamic Catholic
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https://app.powerbi.com/groups/98b5dec7-ea25-4a36-82f7-69deb149e7d1/reports/0cc9b011-9d9c-4fea-9584-6fd39109c44e/ReportSection771dc2d1f3f0ba56c976?pbi_source=PowerPoint
https://app.powerbi.com/groups/98b5dec7-ea25-4a36-82f7-69deb149e7d1/reports/0cc9b011-9d9c-4fea-9584-6fd39109c44e/ReportSection771dc2d1f3f0ba56c976?pbi_source=PowerPoint

70%

60%

50%

40%

30%

20%

10%

0%

Hours Volunteering for My Parish

On the days you volunteered for your parish, about how many hours, on average, did you volunteer?

65%

0%

Less than

1.0

13%
7%

2%
—

1.0-1.9 2.0-2.9 3.0-3.9

NUMBER OF HOURS

The most frequently
reported time duration of
volunteering was between
1 and 2 hours (13%).

%
4% 3% 3 Yo
2%
- mm T
4.0-49 5.0-59 6.0-9.9 10.0+ Dynamic Catholic
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https://app.powerbi.com/groups/98b5dec7-ea25-4a36-82f7-69deb149e7d1/reports/0cc9b011-9d9c-4fea-9584-6fd39109c44e/ReportSection85c63f79e3a8c820aefa?pbi_source=PowerPoint
https://app.powerbi.com/groups/98b5dec7-ea25-4a36-82f7-69deb149e7d1/reports/0cc9b011-9d9c-4fea-9584-6fd39109c44e/ReportSection85c63f79e3a8c820aefa?pbi_source=PowerPoint
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Summary: Total Hours Volunteering (as: 30 days)

66%

0.0

2%

1.0-1.9

3%

2.0-2.9

20 3%

3.0-3.9 4.0-4.9
TOTAL HOURS

1%
—
5.0-59

5%

5%

6.0-9.9

10.0-19.9

13%

20+

27% reported volunteering
at least 4 hours for the
parish in the past month.

13% of people volunteered
20 or more hours in the
last month.

Two-thirds (66%) of
respondents had not
volunteered for their parish
at all in the same time
period.

Dynamic Catholic
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Summary: Total Hours Volunteering (ast 30 days)

Parish

BKN 5

All 21

20.0+
11.0-19.9

6.0-10.9
5.0-5.9
4.0-4.9
3.0-3.9
2.0-2.9
1.0-1.9

Less than 1.0

0

St. Stanislaus Kostka and
Transfiguration Parish'’s
responses are similar to the
All 21 group, except for a
higher percentage
volunteering 20+ hours per
month.

Dynamic Catholic
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Giving to Parish

Do you financially support the parish using offertory envelopes or online giving system? (credit
card, direct bank transfer, app, etc.)?

76% of respondents at St.
Stanislaus Kostka and
Transfiguration Parish
indicated they support the
parish financially using
envelopes or an online
giving system.

This is a higher percentage
compared to the Brooklyn
+ Queens group and
similar to the All 21 pilot
parish group.

2% Dynamic Catholic
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GlVIIlg Tl‘ends (past 3 years)

In the past three years, which best describes your total financial giving to your parish and non-
profit organizations?

7%
.

9%

6%

6%

Currently Do Not Give
Decreased

Stayed about the Same

Increased

Parish BKN 5 All 21

34% indicated their total
level of financial giving has
increased over the past three
years. This is similar to the
Brooklyn + Queens parishes
(33%) and lower than the All
21 pilot parishes (39%).

53% at St. Stanislaus Kostka
and Transfiguration Parish
reported having given the
same.

6% reported decreasing their
financial giving over the past

Dynamic Catholic
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Summary: The Four Signs

Prayer Study Generosity - Generosity - Evangelization
Volunteering Financial

49% reported 22% reported 27% reported 76% indicated they 61% reported
praying 21 days  spending 5 hours volunteering at support the sharing the faith
or more per or more learning least 4 hours for  parish financially four or more
month. about their faith in the parish in the using envelopes  times in the past

the past month. past month. or an online month.
62% reported giving system.
praying 10 46% reported 66% indicated they 16% had not
minutes or more  jnvesting no time  hadn’t volunteered 34% reported their shared the faith at
per day, on learning their faith ~ for their parish at  total level of all.
average. in the past month.  all in the past financial giving

month. has increased over

4% reported they the past three
had not prayed at years.
all in the past 30
days.

Dynamic Catholic
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Research Note: The Four Signs

The Four Signs are the key components for determining the number of Dynamic
Catholics in a parish.

An individual respondent must be considered Dynamic in each of the four areas
(Prayer, Study, Generosity, and Evangelization) to be considered a Dynamic
Catholic.

Based on the previous research in " 7The Four Signs of a Dynamic Catholic" it is
likely that the percentage of Dynamic Catholics (those who are Dynamic in 4 areas)
will be in the single digits across most parishes.

Our next parish presentation of the Bigger Future ™ Survey will detail our
calculation of the number of Dynamic Catholics in your parish and will serve as a
baseline number for measuring progress in the 4 areas over the next 5 years.

2% Dynamic Catholic



Attitudinal: Knowing Parish Has a Plan

[ know that my parish has a plan for where we are headed as a parish.

18%

49%
38% L

Parish BKN 5 All 21

. Strongly Disagree

‘ Disagree
@® Neutral

Agree

. Strongly Agree

79% agreed or strongly
agreed that they know
where their parish is
headed.

7% Dynamic Catholic
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Attitudinal: Feeling Cared For

[ know someone in my parish community cares about me (and my family).

4% 73% of respondents agreed
or strongly agreed that

220%, someone in their parish
cares about them and their
family.

Strongly Disagree
Disagree

Neutral

Agree

Dynamic Catholic
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gly Ag 35

Parish BKN 5 All 21


https://app.powerbi.com/groups/98b5dec7-ea25-4a36-82f7-69deb149e7d1/reports/4dd0812d-3b3b-428e-a8d3-d3a564985894/ReportSection70cf4ce4e3545ace6b33?pbi_source=PowerPoint
https://app.powerbi.com/groups/98b5dec7-ea25-4a36-82f7-69deb149e7d1/reports/4dd0812d-3b3b-428e-a8d3-d3a564985894/ReportSection70cf4ce4e3545ace6b33?pbi_source=PowerPoint

Attitudinal: Recommending Parish to Others

[ would recommend my parish to others.

Parish BKN 5 All 21

. Strongly Disagree

@ Disagree
. Neutral

Agree

. Strongly Agree

87% agreed or strongly
agreed they would
recommend their parish to
others.

This is consistent with the
Brooklyn + Queens and All
21 parish group data.

7% Dynamic Catholic
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Attitudinal: Believing God Has Dream for Me

[ believe God has a dream for my life.

D Nearly everyone (93%)

agreed or strongly agreed
that God has a dream for
his or her life.

67% agree strongly with
this statement.

. Strongly Disagree

’ Disagree
. Neutral
Agree —
7% Dynamic Catholic
. Strongly Agree 37
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Attitudinal: Holiness Is Possible for Me

[ believe holiness is possible for me.

Parish

BKN 5

All 21

Strongly Disagree
Disagree

Neutral

Agree

Strongly Agree

88% agreed or strongly
agreed that holiness is
possible for them.

This is consistent with the
Brooklyn + Queens and All
21 parish groups.

7% Dynamic Catholic
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Attitudinal: Proud to Be Catholic

[ am proud to be Catholic.

Nearly everyone (95%)
agreed or strongly agreed
with being proud to be

Catholic.

This is similar to the
responses from the
comparative groups.

Strongly Disagree

Disagree

Neutral

Agree

. Strongly Agree % Dynamic Catholic
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Summary: Attitudinal Statements

I
77%
67%
53%
47%
35%

Parish Someone Recommend God's Dream Holiness Proud
Plan Cares Parish For Life Possible Catholic

Strongly Disagree
Disagree

Neutral

Agree

Strongly Agree

Overall, respondents’
thoughts and beliefs in these
key areas are strong, as
indicated by their high level
of agreement or strong
agreement.

The statement, “I am Proud
to be Catholic,” was the most
strongly agreed to (77%).

Dynamic Catholic
40


https://app.powerbi.com/groups/98b5dec7-ea25-4a36-82f7-69deb149e7d1/reports/4dd0812d-3b3b-428e-a8d3-d3a564985894/ReportSectione9e12ba2356f96893246?pbi_source=PowerPoint
https://app.powerbi.com/groups/98b5dec7-ea25-4a36-82f7-69deb149e7d1/reports/4dd0812d-3b3b-428e-a8d3-d3a564985894/ReportSectione9e12ba2356f96893246?pbi_source=PowerPoint

Trend: Prayer

Comparing this year to last year, which best describes the amount of time you have dedicated

specifically to prayer?
e

Parish BKN 5 All 21

@® Decreased

Stayed the Same
@ increased

Comparing this year to last
year, the majority of
respondents reported the
time they dedicated to
prayer stayed the same
(54%).

Dynamic Catholic
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Trend: Learning the Faith

Comparing this year to last year, which best describes the amount of time you have spent learning

about the Catholic faith?

36%
29% 31%
(1
. Decreased
Stayed the Same
@ Increased

Parish BKN 5 All 21

Comparing this year to last
year, nearly two-thirds of
respondents reported that
the amount of time they
spent learning about the
Catholic faith stayed the
same (63%), with 29%
Increasing.

Relative to the comparative
groups, St. Stanislaus
Kostka and Transfiguration
Parish had fewer
“Iincreasers” and more of
those who “stayed the

" —
Ssame. Dynamic Catholic
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Trend: Sharing the Faith

Comparing this year to last year, which best describes how often you’ve shared the faith?

5%

37% 38% 35%
. Decreased
Stayed the Same
@ Increased

Parish BKN 5 All 21

Comparing this year to last
year, again we see most
reported having stayed the
same (58%), with 37%
Increasing.

Dynamic Catholic
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Summary: Trends

37%
0
29 /0 . Decreased
Stayed the Same
. Increased

Prayer Learning Sharing
Faith Faith

Overall, a majority of
respondents reported having
stayed in the same in the
areas of praying, learning,
and sharing the faith.

Prayer had the largest
percentage reporting an
increase, with Learning the
Faith having the lowest
percentage reporting an
Increase.
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Projection: Volunteering

Now thinking about the coming year, which best describes how much you plan to volunteer for

your parish?
— I One-half of respondents

(50%) indicated they plan
to increase the number of
volunteer hours for the

parish in the coming year.

96% 55%
. Plan to Decrease
Plan to Keep the Same
. Plan to Increase % Dynamic Catholic
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Projection: Financial Generosity

Now thinking about the coming year, which best describes how you plan to contribute financially

to your parish and non-profit organizations?

e (N
When asked about financial
generosity in the coming
year, two-thirds plan to
stay the same (66%), with
nearly all others (33%)
planning to increase.

0
0 40% 38%
33%
. Plan to Decrease
Plan to Keep the Same
%4 D ic Catholi
. Plan to Increase (%4 Dynamic a460 ic
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Summary: Projections

In both areas of generosity
(volunteering and financial)
significant numbers of
respondents plan to
Increase their giving in the
coming year.

. Plan to Decrease
Plan to Keep the Same

. Plan to Increase
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Discussion: Points to Ponder

« What is most surprising to you about your parish's data?

« What do you think the data shows are the biggest strengths of your parish
community? How do these areas compare with your expectations prior to seeing this
data?

« What do you think the data shows are the biggest opportunities for growth of your
parish community? How do these areas compare with your expectations prior to
seeing this data?

* PRAYER: Increasing the frequency and duration of time dedicated to prayer.

* STUDY: Beginning a habit of learning about the Catholic faith.

 GENEROSITY: Starting a habit of volunteering for the parish and increasing total financial giving.
 EVANGELIZATION: Increasing the frequency of sharing the faith with others.

* How do you think this data compares with what you learned from your parish’s Dream
Event Data?

Dynamic Catholic



Next Steps — Dynamic Catholic

Develop presentations for the number of Dynamic Catholics for the aggregate group of
21 parishes (May)

Develop a report for each parish on its number of Dynamic Catholics (June)

2% Dynamic Catholic
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